
Bangalore City -Nagercoil Express/16537 - Exp - SWR 
SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) to DG/Dindigul Junction 

8h 50m - 429 km - 5 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

23:05 8 1 0 57 897 SWR

2 HSRA Hosur 00:26 00:28 2m 0 2 72 62 896 SWR
3 DPJ Dharmapuri 01:58 02:00 2m 0 2 165 27 466 SWR
4 SA Salem Junction 04:27 04:30 3m 0 2 231 48 280 SR
5 ED Erode Junction 05:45 05:55 10m 3 2 291 71 171 SR
6 KRR Karur Junction 06:50 07:00 10m 0 2 355 81 120 SR
7 DG Dindigul Junction 07:55 08:00 5m 0 2 429 62 280 SR
8 MDU Madurai Junction 09:00 09:05 5m 0 2 492 47 133 SR
9 VPT Virudunagar Junction 10:00 10:02 2m 0 2 535 52 101 SR
10 CVP Kovilpatti 10:58 11:00 2m 0 2 584 56 90 SR
11 MEJ Vanchi Maniyachchi

Junction
11:39 11:40 1m 0 2 620 50 70 SR

12 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 12:15 12:20 5m 2 2 649 75 38 SR
13 VLY Valliyur 12:54 12:55 1m 0 2 691 29 91 SR
14 NCJ Nagercoil Junction 14:00 0 2 722 - 11 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 25 2024 (23:57)

Sep 25 2024 (23:57)

1

1


